

The Cornish Larder was created to showcase the amazing food & drink being produced in Cornwall.

A delicious sweet, smokey and spicy jam which celebrates the wonderful chillies being grown on our doorstep from Cornish Chillies. Perfect with cold meats, sandwiches, and cheeseboards

  @thecornishlarder

www.thecornishlarder.co.uk



Ingredients: Tomatoes, Sugar, **Red Wine Vinegar, (Sulphites)**, Charred Peppers, Cornish Chillies (8%), Spices, Salt, **Soy Sauce (Soya)**, Garlic, Ginger.

Allergens advice: For allergens, see ingredients in bold.
Produced in a kitchen that handles all allergens.

Store in a cool dry place, once opened keep refrigerated and consume within 21 days.

Suitable for: Vegans, Gluten Free, Dairy Free

Main	Per 100g serving
Energy	1192.44 kJ
Energy	285 Kcal
Fat	0.2g
of which saturates	0.1g
Carbohydrates	57.7 g
of which sugars	55.7 g
Protein	1.3 g
Salt	0.74 g

227g e

Unit 9, Higher Trevibban Farm, PL27 7SH

CHILLI JAM
MADE WITH CORNISH CHILLIES
